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 SCHEDULE OF DATES 
 

 Board and Board Committee Meetings September 2019 to July 2020 
 

 September 

2019 

October 

2019 

November 

2019 

December 

2019 

January 

2020 

February 

2020 

March 

2020 

April 

2020 

May 

2020 

June 

2020 

July 

2020 

Board  
 16  11  5 

Development 

session 

25  13 

Development 

session 

 

 8 

Audit and Risk 
  27 

11.30 

   11 

11.30 

  24 

11.30 

 

Finance and 

Resources 

 1 

9.00 

27 

9.00 

   11 

9.00 

  24 

9.00 

 

Curriculum and 

Quality 

  27 

2.00 

   11 

2.00 

  24 

2.00 

 

Chairs’ Group 
25 

2.00pm 

Formal 

meeting 

To include 

remuneration 

 

    15 

2.00 pm 

Formal 

meeting 

   13 

2.00pm 

Formal 

meeting 

  

Search and 

Governance  

25 following 

Chairs’ 

group at 

4.00 pm 

 

          

CCMS 

 

24  

9.30 am 

At Chiltern 

House, Truro 

 26 

9.30 am 

At Chiltern 

House, Truro 

   10 

9.30 am 

At Chiltern 

House, 

Truro 

  23 

9.30 am 

At Chiltern 

House, Truro 

 

CCES 
  26       26  

 

All meetings will start at 4pm unless otherwise stated. 

 

     


