SCHEDULE OF DATES

Board and Board	Committee	Meetings	September	2019 to Ju	ly 2020

	September 2019	October 2019	November 2019	December 2019	January 2020	February 2020	March 2020	April 2020	May 2020	June 2020	July 2020
Board		16		11		5 Development session	25		13 Development session		8
Audit and Risk			27 11.30				 .30			24 11.30	
Finance and Resources		ا 9.00	27 9.00				 9.00			24 9.00	
Curriculum and Quality			27 2.00				 2.00			24 2.00	
Chairs' Group	25 2.00pm Formal meeting To include remuneration				15 2.00 pm Formal meeting				13 2.00pm Formal meeting		
Search and Governance	25 following Chairs' group at 4.00 pm										
ССМЅ	24 9.30 am At Chiltern House, Truro		26 9.30 am At Chiltern House, Truro				10 9.30 am At Chiltern House, Truro			23 9.30 am At Chiltern House, Truro	
CCES			26							26	

All meetings will start at 4pm unless otherwise stated.